

## Prinx Chengshan Tire North America Appoints New President

Prinx Chengshan Tire has appointed Samuel Felberbaum as President of Prinx Chengshan Tire North America

LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, July 20, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Prinx Chengshan Tire has appointed Samuel Felberbaum as President of Prinx Chengshan Tire North America. Samuel has accumulated 30 years of experience in the tire industry, starting with Michelin in 1992, and has held a variety of roles within Michelin, BFGoodrich, and Tire Centers Inc., (TCI) commercial divisions. Samuel has spent the past eight years at Toyo Tire U.S.A. Corp as a director of sales for national strategic accounts and most recently as a director of sales for the South Division. With his extensive sales and management



Samuel Felberbaum President of Prinx Chengshan Tire North America

experience, he will be leading the PCTNA team into their next phase of growth after they successfully introduced both the Prinx and Fortune brands to the North American market in 2019. "I am excited to lead the Prinx North American Team. Due to the high quality of products made to service the passenger, light truck, and TBR markets, the future is extremely bright to grow both the Prinx and Fortune brands." Samuel earned a Bachelor of Science degree in Management from Purdue University Krannert School of Management and earned a Masters of Business Administration (MBA) Degree in Marketing from Temple University Fox School of Business.

About Prinx Chengshan Tire North America:

Prinx Chengshan Tire North America is a part of Prinx Chengshan (Shandong ) Tire Co., Ltd, which focuses on designing, manufacturing, and distributing commercial and consumer tires and

is one of the most influential tire enterprises in the world. As a global tire enterprise, Prinx Chengshan continuously innovates new technologies, relying on research and development strength to promote the advancement and optimization of its products.

Ken Coltrane Prinx Chengshan Tire North America, Inc email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/582049229

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.